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Geoff Hobbs
Business

Development
Director

07896 478011
geoff.hobbs@uk.bosch.com

Phil Divall
Commercial

Manager
07790 489792

phil.divall@uk.bosch.com

Paul Flanagan
Sales Manager

07790 489855
paul.flanagan@uk.bosch.com

Commercial & Industrial Heating

UK & Ireland Sales
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Tim Southam
Business

Development
Manager - South
07790 489854
tim.southam@uk.bosch.com

Shaun Garrod
Business

Development
Manager - North
07812 548014
shaun.garrod@uk.bosch.com

Lance Blackburn
Merchant Sales

Manager
07790 489879

lance.blackburn@uk.bosch.com

Commercial & Industrial Heating

Simon Tarr
Sales Manager

Industrial Boilers
07790 489581

simon.tarr@uk.bosch.com

Alex Parkinson
Sales Manager

CHP
07794 685562
alex.parkinson@uk.bosch.com

Bob Chapman
Sales Manager
Water Heaters

07790 489854
bob.chapman@uk.bosch.com

Specification Sales UK Specialist Sales



Richard Rhodes
North

07790 489549
richard.rhodes2@uk.bosch.com

Michael Thomson
Scotland

& Cumbria
07790 489977

michael.thomson@uk.bosch.com

Neil Stead
Midlands/

North Wales
07794 685973

neil.stead@uk.bosch.com

Commercial & Industrial Heating

Phil Negus
South London

& Home Counties
07790 489699

philip.negus@uk.bosch.com

Bryan Marland
South West/
South Wales

07790 488537
bryan.marland@uk.bosch.com

Richard Ryland
North London/

East Anglia
07812 548015
richard.ryland@uk.bosch.com

Commercial Technical Manager




